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HCD Primer Workshop Feedback              
Site ______________

These questions are about the HCD Primer Workshop.  Please answer honestly so we can tailor coaching calls to your needs, and improve workshops for others in the future.  

1. Before the training, how much did you know about Human-Centered Design? 

	[bookmark: _Hlk52898064]None
	Just a Little
	Some 
	Quite a Bit
	
A Lot



2. After the training, how much do you feel you know about Human-Centered Design?

	None
	Just a Little
	Some 
	Quite a Bit
	
A Lot



3. Based on your training so far, how would you describe Human-Centered Design?



4. Please indicate how helpful each of the following training methods were:

	Not at all helpful
	Just a bit helpful
	Neutral
	Somewhat helpful
	Very helpful

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	4a. Examples/stories of other organizations’ experiences with HCD 
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	4b. Hands-on activities 
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	4c. Hearing from and working with participants at other sites
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	[bookmark: _Hlk52899282]4d. Small group work
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	4e. Large group discussions
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	4f. Materials provided 
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5



5. Meeting Logistics
Please rate the statements using the following scale: 1=Poor, 2=Fair, 3=Good and 4=Excellent.
		Poor	Fair	Good	Excellent
5a. Overall training	1	2	3	4
5b. Length of each session	1	2	3	4
5c. Use of virtual platform	1	2	3	4
5d. Logistical or technical assistance provided	1	2	3	4
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6. What suggestions do you have for improving this training?






Roadmap Session Feedback

Site ______________

These questions are about your site’s HCD roadmap session.  Please answer honestly so we can tailor coaching calls to your needs, and improve the roadmap session for others in the future.  

1. How prepared do you feel to do each of the following:
	Not at all prepared
	Just a bit prepared
	Neutral
	Somewhat prepared
	Very prepared

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5



	1a. Effectively engage our end users  
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	1b. Get the buy-in from the stakeholders we need 
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	1c. Apply HCD to our team’s design challenge
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	1d. Work collaboratively within our Design Team.
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	1e. Utilize different HCD methods  
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	1f. Adopt an HCD mindset 
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5



2. What is the most helpful thing you learned today?
3. What do you anticipate needing the most support with from your HCD coach?
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